Confidently separate challenging polar
 compounds with a range of selectivity options
The Mea sure of Confi dence
In applications such as drug development, target
compounds are growing increasingly polar. To succeed,
you need a reversed phase column that ensures
excellent retention under aqueous conditions (up to
100%) – while avoiding secondary interactions, phase

J.W. Anal. Chem, 2000, 72, 5211-5218.
3
Ordering Information
For a complete part number list and to learn more, or to order now,
go to www.agilent.com/chem/polaris, www.agilent.com/chem/bonusrp
or www.agilent.com/chem/stablebond
ZORBAX 80Å StableBond and Bonus-RP Rapid Resolution High Definition (RRHD), Stable to 1200 bar
Size (mm) Particle Size (μm) SB-Aq Bonus-RP USP L60
Standard Columns (no special hardware required)
2.1 x 150, RRHD, 1200 Bar 1.8 859700-914 859768-901
2.1 x 100, RRHD, 1200 Bar 1.8 858700-914 858768-901
2.1 x 50, RRHD, 1200 Bar 1.8 857700-914 857768-901
3.0 x 100, RRHD, 1200 bar 1.8 858700-314
3.0 x 50, RRHD, 1200 bar 1.8 857700-314
Polaris HPLC Columns
Size (mm)
Particle Size
(μm)
Polaris
C18-A Polaris C8-A
Polaris
C18-Ether Polaris C8-Ether Polaris Amide-C18 Polaris NH2 Polaris Si-A
4.6 x 150 5 A2000150X046 A2010150X046 A2020150X046 A2030150X046 A2006150X046 A2013150X046 A2003150X046
4.6 x 100 5 A2000100X046 A2010100X046 A2006100X046 A2013100X046 A2003100X046
4.6 x 50 5 A2000050X046  A2020050X046 A2006050X046 A2013050X046 A2003050X046
4.6 x 150 3 A2001150X046 A2011150X046 A2007150X046 A2014150X046 A2005150X046
4.6 x 100 3 A2001100X046 A2011100X046 A2007100X046 A2014100X046 A2005100X046
4.6 x 50 3 A2001050X046 A2021050X046 A2031050X046 A2007050X046 A2014050X046 A2005050X046
3.0 x 150 5 A2000150X030 A2020150X030 A2030150X030 A2006150X030 A2013150X030 A2003150X030
3.0 x 100 5 A2000100X030 A2030100X030 A2006100X030 A2013100X030 A2003100X030
3.0 x 50 5 A2000050X030 A2006050X030 A2003050X030
3.0 x 150 3 A2001150X030 A2007150X030 A2014150X030 A2005150X030
3.0 x 100 3 A2001100X030 A2007100X030 A2014100X030 A2005100X030
3.0 x 50 3 A2001050X030 A2021050X030 A2031050X030 A2007050X030 A2014050X030 A2005050X030
2.0 x 150 5 A2000150X020 A2010150X020 A2020150X020 A2030150X020 A2006150X020 A2013150X020 A2003150X020
2.0 x 100 5 A2000100X020 A2006100X020 A2013100X020 A2003100X020
2.0 x 50 5 A2000050X020 A2010050X020 A2020050X020 A2030050X020 A2006050X020 A2013050X020
2.0 x 150 3 A2001150X020 A2011150X020 A2021150X020 A2031150X020 A2007150X020 A2014150X020 A2005150X020
2.0 x 100 3 A2001100X020 A2021100X020 A2031100X020 A2007100X020 A2014100X020 A2005100X020
2.0 x 50 3 A2001050X020 A2011050X020 A2021050X020 A2031050X020 A2007050X020 A2014050X020 A2005050X020
ZORBAX 80Å StableBond Rapid Resolution High Throughput (RRHT), Stable to 600 bar
Size (mm) Particle Size (μm) SB-Aq Bonus-RP USP L60
Standard Columns (no special hardware required)
4.6 x 150, RRHT, 600 Bar 1.8 829975-914